Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Conventional Resettable Manual Call Point
The Resettable Call Point is a unique manual call point that
mimics the feel of breaking glass whilst offering the user the
benefits and environmental advantages of a re-settable
operating element.
The 'ReSet' uses a simple yet ingenious patented mechanism
which consists of a rigid plastic operating element and an over

Mounting Dual mount, for flush- or surface-mount with back box
Dimensions 87 x 87 x 23mm (flush-mount) or 87 x 87 x 58mm (surface-mount)
Order Codes and Options
08-RP-RD2-01 ReSet Manual Call Point - Red (Series 01) with 'House Flame' logo. Dual mount (Surface or Flush)
08-RP-GD2-02 Re Set   Manual Call Point - Green (Series 02) with 'Running Man' logo. Dual mount (Surface or Flush)
08-RP-YD2-02 Re Set   Manual Call Point - Yellow (Series 02) with self-assemble label. Dual mount (Surface or Flush)
08-RP-WD2-02 Re Set   Manual Call Point - White (Series 02) with self-assemble label. Dual mount (Surface or Flush)
08-RP-OD2-02 Re Set   Manual Call Point - Orange (Series 02) with self-assemble label. Dual mount (Surface or Flush)
08-RP-K/10 Spare ReSet Key (pack of 10) - Black
Self-assemble Label options